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Start Date 04.09.2024
SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

East Heckington - Boston

East Heckington, adj Village Entrance
Swineshead Bridge, adj Barge Hotel
Swineshead, adj Tarry Hill

Swineshead, opp Cole's Lane
Swineshead, adj King John's Road
Swineshead, adj Bullens Lane
Swineshead, adj High Green

Kirton Holme, opp Fenhouses Drove
Kirton Holme Road (opp)

Kirton Holme, opp The Poacher Inn
Baker’s Bridge, adj Four Cross Roads PH
Baker’s Bridge, opp Fen Road

Boston, adj Hammer & Pincers PH
Boston, adj Oldrids )
Boston Wyberton High Bridge (NE-bound
Boston, adj Footpath to Arundel Crescent
Boston, adj Rosebery Avenue

Boston, opp The Minstrels

Boston, ofs Zion Methodist Church
Boston, opp Argyle Street Co-op Store
Boston, adj Asda Store

Boston, adj Quakers Lane

Boston Bargate Bridge (NE-bound)
Boston, adj Hospital Lane

Boston, o/s High School For Girls

7:30
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:43
7:45
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:25
8:28
8:33

Boston - East Heckington

Boston, o/s High School For Girls

Boston Bargate Bridge (SW-bound)
Boston, adj Spayne Road

Boston, Asda

Boston, adj Argyle Street Co-op Store
Boston, opp Zion Methodist Church
Boston, adj The Minstrels

Boston, opp Rosebery Avenue )
Boston Wyberton High Bridge (SW-bound
Boston, opp Oldrids

Baker’s Bridge, adj Fen Road

Baker’s Bridge, opp Four Cross Roads PH
Kirton Holme, opp Leonard Cottages
Kirton Holme, adj The Poacher Inn

Kirton Holme Road (adj)

Kirton Holme, adj Fenhouses Drove
Swineshead, opp Bentley's Garage
Swineshead, opp High Green
Swineshead, opp Bullens Lane
Swineshead, adj St Mary's Church
Swineshead, opp King John's Road
Swineshead, adj Cole's Lane
Swineshead, opp Tarry Hill

Swineshead Bridge, opp Barge Hotel
East Heckington, opp Village Entrance
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